ESB Spiral binding Technical Datasheet
Material
Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE)
Operating Temperature : -40ºC to +90ºC
Features
Water, oil and fuel resistant
Provides a cable wrapping solution for organising and protecting
bundles of cable and wire.
The flexible LDPE material allows expansion in diameter to
cover a range of sizes and allows cables to branch out along the
length at any point and in any direction.
ESB can be easily cut to size, with no application tools required.
A low cost, durable, re-usable and strong cable protection
solution.
*All dimensions in mm
Part number
Internal
Diameter
Outside
Diameter Range
Pack Size
(Metres)
ESB-05B 5.0 6.0 4 - 50 25
ESB-05N 5.0 6.0 4 - 50 25
ESB-07B 7.0 8.0 6 - 60 25
ESB-07N 7.0 8.0 6 - 60 25
ESB-10B 10.0 12.0 9 - 65 25
ESB-10N 10.0 12.0 9 - 65 25
ESB-13B 13.0 15.0 12 - 70 25
ESB-13N 13.0 15.0 12 - 70 25
ESB-21B 21.0 24.0 25
ESB-21N 21.0 24.0 20 - 130 25
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
LoomColour
NaturalBlack
20 - 130
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
70 To purchase these products visit us online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
INSULATE & PROTECT